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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

POSTMILEROUTE

76

(*) = SEE Q-5 SHEET

SUB-TOTAL

EB

WB

EB

WB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

DIRECTIONDESCRIPTION

MISSION Ave (WEST) UC

EL CAMINO REAL UC

DOUGLAS DRIVE

NORTH SANTA FE Ave

WILD ANIMAL UC

GUAJOME LAKE ROAD

END OF PROJECT LIMIT

POSTMILE
ROUTE

76

ENDBEGIN

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

POSTMILEROUTE

76

REMARKS
DIRECTION

AREA

(LF)

WIDTH

AVERAGE

(LF)

LENGTH

DIMENSION (N)

WB

WB

WB

WB

R3.71

R6.37

R7.01

R7.30

(N)

(SQFT)

65

65

65

65

12

12

12

12

780

780

780

780

DRAINAGE INLETS

MEDIAN EASTBOUND WESTBOUND

END OF PROJECT LIMIT

GUAJOME LAKE Rd

GUAJOME LAKE Rd

WILD ANIMAL UC TO

NORTH SANTA FE Ave

COLLEGE Blvd TO

TO EL CAMINO REAL UC

MISSION Ave UC (WEST)

TO DOUGLAS Dr

EL CAMINO REAL UC

RANCHO DEL ORO Dr

DOUGLAS Dr TO

4

3

2

3

5

2

3

5

6

9

1

4

1

4

5

2

9

5

3

1

4

TO WILD ANIMAL UC

NORTH SANTA FE Ave

**

WB

2.99

3.39

3.73

6.71

6.97

7.17

7.50

39’ X 20’

39’ X 20’

2 - 42’ X 20’

2 - 42’ X 20’

92’ X 8’

125’ X 25’

150’ X 30’

110’ X 35’

2 - 49’ X 20’

2 - 49’ X 20’

115’ X 8’

145’ X 8’

39’ X 20’

39’ X 20’

87

87

187

187

82

347

397

428

218

218

228

129

87

87

HMA/AC DIKES (SEE Q-3 SHEET)

RUMBLE STRIPS (SEE Q-2 SHEET)

SUB-TOTAL

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.16

1.23

1.14

2.53

R3.39

R3.75

R4.19

R6.72

R6.97

R7.18

R7.50

R2.99

R3.43

R3.75

R6.22

R6.72

R6.97

R7.18

(N) = NOT A PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)

PULLOUT

VEHICLE

MAINTENANCE

DRAINAGE INLETS  (EA) (N)

POSTMILEROUTE

76

(LF X LF)

(LENGTH X WIDTH)

DIMENSION

DIRECTION

(SQYD)

PAVEMENT

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

COLD PLANE

No.

LANE

(**) = SEE Q-4 SHEET

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

R3.50

R5.07

R6.16

R5.95

R7.15

2

2

All

2

2

 2,935 **
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A
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E
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N

R4.24

R4.50

R4.80

EB 2

EB

EB

2

1, 2

12’ X 50’

6’ X 40’

12’ X 80’

12’ X 40’ x 2

12’ X 20’

76’ X 300’

12’ X 20’

12’ X 30’

67

27

107

107

27

2533

27

40

10.8

4.3

17.2

17.2

4.3

409.6

4.3

6.5

(TON)

HMA (TYPE A)
REMARKS

2,769

 474.2 ***SUB-TOTAL

(***) = SEE Q-2 SHEET
(N) = NOT A PAY ITEM, FOR WATER POLLUTION CONTROL INFORMATION ONLY.

39

(TON)

COAT)

(FOG SEAL

EMULSION

ASPHALTIC
(SQYD)

PAVEMENT

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

COLD PLANE

(LF X LF)

WIDTH)

(LENGTH X

DIMENSION

6

6

12

12

6

23

25

27

13

13

15

8

6

6

 178 

(TON)

GRADED

(BWC-GAP

HMA

RUBBERIZED

(TON)

(BWC)

MEMBRANE

EMULSION

ASPHALTIC

0.1

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.1

0.1

 2.7 

(**) = SEE Q-4 SHEET

* *

(AT SPOT LOCATIONS)

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

(TYPICAL CONFORM AT CROSS STREETS)

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

3" (0.25’)

USE DEPTH OF

1  REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 DATED MARCH 28, 2014
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-4

POSTMILE

ROUTE DIRECTION

76

REMARKS

BEGIN END

(LF)

LENGTH

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

CP TO ES/FL/CB

OS=STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL

OS = REPLACE 370’ AC DIKE (A) TO HMA (E); PM R3.66-R3.73; 

OS = REPLACE 110’ AC DIKE (A) TO HMA (E); PM R3.76-R3.78; CP 8’ ETW TO CG/ES

STOP CP 3’ AWAY FROM CB/MBGR

20’ OS, CP 10’ TO FL/ES @ PM 6.34-6.58;

CP TO FL; OS=4’, CP 4’ FROM ETW TO FL/ES; 

CP TO FL; OS=4’, CP 4’ FROM ETW TO FL/ES/CB; 

CP TO ES/FL/CB/MBGR

OS=REPLACE 270’ AC DIKE (A) TO HMA (D) @ PM 6.83-6.88;

CP TO ES/FL/CB

R2.99

R3.30

R3.44

R3.60

R3.66

R3.73

R3.78

R6.22

R6.30

R6.58

R6.74

R6.99

R7.30

R2.99

R3.44

R3.60

R3.76

R3.86

R4.08

R6.22

R6.36

R6.54

R6.74

R6.88

R7.08

R7.19

475

845

317

370

158

422

686

317

845

686

528

581

739

950

898

739

422

475

5

15

15

14

15

14

10

9

9

9

8

9

7

10

4

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4

9

10

9

10

9

9

LEGEND:

SUB-TOTAL

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

OS=STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL

OS=STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

OS = Replace 640’ AC DIKE (A) TO HMA (E); PM R7.05-R7.17; OS=10’ Shld, CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL

OS=Stop CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld; IS = CP TO ES/CB, 5’-14’ Shld

Stop CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

OS=Stop CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld; IS = CP to ES/CB, 15’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

OS=Stop CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld; IS = CP TO ES/CB, 14’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

STOP CP 1’ AWAY FROM ES/FL; 10’ Shld

(LF) (N)

WIDTH

SHOULDER

INSIDE

(LF) (N)

WIDTH

SHOULDER

OUTSIDE

(SQYD)

PAVEMENT

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

COLD PLANE

R3.30

R3.39

R3.60

R3.66

R3.73

R3.76

R4.19

R6.30

R6.58

R6.71

R6.97

R7.05

R7.50

R3.39

R3.60

R3.73

R3.86

R4.08

R4.19

R6.36

R6.54

R6.71

R6.88

R6.96

R7.17

R7.50

M
A
I
N

T
E

N
A

N
C

E

1,637

1,162

2,112

1,056

1,214

1,478

2,165

1,637

R2.9/R7.5 21

01-15-14

S. BAHA
HAMED

74499

12-31-15

02-24-14

CG  =  CURB & GUTTER

OS  =  OUTSIDE SHOULDER

IS  =  INSIDE SHOULDER

CP  =  COLD PLANE

CB  =  CONCRETE BARRIER

39

2,935

2,769

TOTAL 35,689

 1,819 

 475 

 1,314 

 845 

 616 

 141 

 2,165 

 329 

 1,643 

 305 

 1,214 

 317 

 1,056 

 5,397 

 845 

 1,830 

 528 

 2,969 

 581 

 329 

 950 

 997 

 739 

 469 

 475 

 1,637 

 29,985

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT (AT SPOT LOCATIONS) (SEE Q-1)

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT (TYPICAL CONFORM AT CROSS STREETS) (SEE Q-1)

1  REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 DATED MARCH 28, 2014
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-5

POSTMILE

ROUTE DIRECTION

76

REMARKS

BEGIN END
(N)

(SQFT)

AREA

(N)

(CY)

VOLUME

SUB-TOTALS

(LF) (N)

WIDTH

LANES

MAIN

(N)

(LF)

LENGTH

(LF) (N)

WIDTH

SHOULDER

OUTSIDE

(LF) (N)

WIDTH

SHOULDER

INSIDE

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

(TON)

GRADED)

(BWC-GAP

HMA

RUBBERIZED

(TON)

(BWC)

MEMBRANE

EMULSION

ASPHALTIC
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R3.76

R4.05

R6.22

R6.34

R6.58
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R6.74

R6.97

R6.99

R7.05

R7.17

R7.19

R7.28

R2.99

R3.39

R3.44

R3.60

R3.73

R3.76

R3.86

R4.08

R6.22

R6.36

R6.50

R6.71

R6.74

R6.86

R6.96

R6.98

R7.17

R7.19

R7.32

R3.39

R3.44

R3.60

R3.73

R3.76

R4.05

R4.19

R6.34

R6.58

R6.71

R6.74

R6.97

R6.99

R7.05

R7.17

R7.19

R7.28

R7.50

R3.39

R3.44

R3.60

R3.73

R3.76

R3.86

R4.08

R4.19

R6.36

R6.50

R6.71

R6.74

R6.86

R6.96

R6.98

R7.17

R7.19

R7.32

R7.50

 2,112 

 264 

 845 

 686 

 158 

 1,531 

 739 

 634 

 1,267 

 686 

 158 

 1,214 

 106 

 317 

 634 

 106 

 475 

 1,162 

 2,112 

 264 

 845 

 702 

 158 

 528 

 1,162 

 581 

 739 

 739 

 1,109 

 158 

 634 

 528 

 106 

 1,003 

 106 

 686 

950

24

42

24

51

138

24

52

36

30

54

150

24

116

24

36

110

24

24

24

42

24

24

138

24

24

24

78

36

24

150

36

24

116

24
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36

24
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10

10

10

10

10

20

4
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10

10

10
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4
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10

10

10

10

10

10

4

5

16

5

5

6

5

5

5

25

5

5

5

14

5

15

5

14

5

0

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

 80,256.00 

 32,947.20 

 52,852.80 

 21,859.20 

 59,716.80 

 49,526.40 

 32,947.20 

 69,696.00 

 43,243.20 

 23,760.00 

 47,361.60 

 18,691.20 

 32,313.60 

 11,616.00 

 18,532.80 

 45,302.40 

 101,376.00 

 32,947.20 

 34,409.76 

 21,859.20 

 20,592.00 

 55,756.80 

 22,651.20 

 60,614.40 

 37,699.20 

 43,243.20 

 23,760.00 

 32,313.60 

 20,592.00 

 39,124.80 

 11,616.00 

 35,006.40 

 37,065.60 

297.24

122.03

195.75

80.96

221.17

183.43

122.03

258.13

160.16

88.00

175.41

69.23

119.68

43.02

68.64

167.79

375.47

122.03

127.44

80.96

76.27

206.51

83.89

224.50

139.63

160.16

88.00

119.68

76.27

144.91

43.02

129.65

137.28

571

234

376

155

425

352

234

496

308

169

337

133

230

83

132

322

721

234

245

155

146

396

161

431

268

308

169

230

146

278

83

249

264

 9,041 

7.6

178

8.2

3.4

5.4

2.2

6.1

5.0

3.4

7.1

4.4

2.4

4.8

1.9

3.3

1.2

1.9

4.6

10.3

3.4

3.5

2.2

2.1

5.7

2.3

6.2

3.8

4.4

2.4

3.3

2.1

4.0

1.2

3.6

3.8

1.2

2.7

AC / HMA DIKE (EXTENDED LIFT) (SEE Q-3 SHEET)                                   

TOTAL

SEE COLD PLANE - CROSS St.

6’ LEVEL MEDIAN

STRIPE WORK ONLY. PM=R3.41 BRIDGE LOG        

STRIPE WORK ONLY. PM=3.41 BRIDGE LOG

START AT THE END OF THE BRIDGE

SEE COLD PLANE - CROSS St.

SEE COLD PLANE - CROSS St.

START AT THE END OF BRIDGE

SEE COLD PLANE - CROSS St.

SEE COLD PLANE - CROSS St.

STRIPE WORK ONLY. PM=R7.00 BRIDGE LOG    

SEE COLD PLANE - CROSS St.

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

- -

-

- -

-

- -

- -

- - - -

129.6

133.5

STRIPE WORK ONLY. PM=R7.00 BRIDGE LOG

- -

39

9,277

6’ LEVEL MEDIAN

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT (TYPICAL CONFORM AT CROSS STREETS) (SEE Q-1 SHEET)                                    

1  REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 DATED MARCH 28, 2014
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